Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Unofficial Current Standings

Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Grim, Howard B 216 786 67 Reston, VA
2  Lee Jeffrey T 223 779 51 Germantown, MD
3 Allen, Susan G 106 763 64 Leesburg, VA
4 Brown, William M, Jr 67 749 Landover, MD
5 Blanton, Jon D 153 745 78 Stafford, VA
6 McCaffrey, John E 222 741 110 FalsChurch, VA
7 Banks, George A 190 739 56 Clinton, MD
8 Johnson, ChrisM 20 738 Washington, DC
9 Kaelogg, Kasey K 97 736 62 Manassas, VA
9 Connor, AuvelioM 76 736 143 White Plains, MD
11 Bonner, Michael S 257 730 83 Cdlifornia, MD
12  Ellison, Thomas G 122 727 159 Laurel, MD
13 Page, Robert M 224 720 64 Reston, VA
13 Simms, Maynard L 63 720 54  Hillsboro, VA
15 Méllinger, David S 257 719 10 Cadlifornia, MD
16 Holmes, Richard H, Sr 123 718 10 Strasburg, VA
17  Knoth, Douglas B, Jr 20 717 Washington, DC
18 Gonzales, Larry A 68 716 97 Stafford, VA
19  Jones, Frank H 257 715 59 Cdifornia, MD
19 Edillon, Joel A 212 715 113  Springfield, VA
21 Medina, Hector M, 11 85 714 37 Woodbridge, VA
21  Lancaster, Timothy W 68 714 40 Stafford, VA
23  Kwok, WandaW 212 713 113 Springfield, VA
24 Smith, Martin A 66 712 110 Landover, MD
24 Robinson, Gene A 201 712 118 Lanham, MD
26 Greene, ThomasL, Il 105 711 153 Temple Hills, MD
27 Hassl, A Jane 15 709 59 Herndon, VA
28 Kaeller, Jeff J 242 703 8 Centreville, VA
28 Payne, Derek M 20 703 Washington, DC
30 Johnston, Jamie L 237 702 64 Lorton, VA
31 McDaniel, Amick J 85 700 Woodbridge, VA
31 Reves, DaneK 148 700 116 Alexandria, VA
33 Downey, Roy J, I 63 698 86 Hillsboro, VA
33 Bdl, Danell R 258 698 21 OxonHill, MD
35 Maitland, George R 145 697 86 Centreville, VA
35 Woodson, Leroy D, Jr 210 697 170 Chantilly, VA
35 Roth, Raymond G, Jr 222 697 45  Fals Church, VA
38 Boden, Lawrence R 257 695 48 Cdifornia, MD
38 Brooks, David M 87 695 75 White Plains, MD
38 Meancon, Clyde J 63 695 110 Hillsboro, VA
38 Turner, Gregory L 20 695 5 Washington, DC
42  Stephens, JessicaH 227 693 178 Rockville, MD
43 Holt, Ted L 224 692 132 Reston, VA
43  Lorete, Dioscoro S 74 692 116  Rockville, MD
45 Mitchell, Stanley A, Sr 67 690 21 Landover, MD
46  Simms, MarvinV 210 688 116  Chantilly, VA
47  Blar-McManus, Cynthia 237 687 186 Lorton, VA
47  Fuller, Jonathan L 129 687 24  Reston, VA
49  Powers, Jennifer A 17 685 180 Manassas, VA
49 Melancon, Arthur J 63 685 97 Hillsboro, VA
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Constantino, DennisR
Burroughs, Clifton E, Jr
Adams-Johnson, Cheryl |
Jefferson, QuintinaR
Fronda, David B
Purcell, Douglas W
Glover, Mark R
Mohler, Carol L
Dadisman, Patrick, Sr
Foskey, Tom

Burns, Bobby J
Williams, Justin M
Bogan, John F, Jr
Smith, Jason A
Cunningham, Darryl K
Simmons, Ronald A
Blackmore, Christopher J
Mabry, Aaron H
Hamlett, Deon L
Dupree, Jimmy C
Dillard, Sharon L
Meade, David L, Jr
Allen, Thomas M
Woskaobunik, Anthony A
Bell, VeronicaM
Rhea, Melissa
Bowman, Michagl D
Reeves, CharlesE
Proctor, Sterling L, Sr
Thompson, Thomas L
Brown, Carolyn A
Meadows, Kimberly A
Dysart, Noel K

Ward, Joseph C, IV
Savage, Paul A
Wallace, Larry K
Carreon, Darryl V
Willis, Dee L

Opoien, Thomas P
Cornwell, Joyce A
Grant, Larry V

Hutko, Richard B
Hall-Sutton, Theresa G
Arrington, Phillip E
Keen, MerleW
Hurley, Max W

Roy, Kevin A
Jaramillo, Linda L
Harris, Robert E
Hawkes, Matthew J
Smith, Alfred D
Peterson, Allen W
Herbert, Albert P, Sr
Luk, Andrew W
Kirkman, James D

Marchanyvalentin, Willmundo J
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31
111
259

20
25
98
145
65

129
68
242
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12
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87
30
190
97
106
32
258
15
76
69
88
63
217
216

189
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102
81
59
78
75

145
75
37
67
75
67
51

126
21

137
72
164
189
40
94
81
153

116
102
81
148
40
62
13
145

194
153
51
86
59
156
91

99

195
51
86
78
29
94
48
35

Reston, VA
Germantown, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Gainesville, VA
Springfield, VA
Washington, DC
Rockville, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Centreville, VA
Upper Marlboro, M
Silver Spring, MD
Reston, VA
Stafford, VA
Centreville, VA
Landover, MD
Falls Church, VA
Temple Hills, MD
White Plains, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Clinton, MD
Manassas, VA
Leesburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Herndon, VA
White Plains, MD
Forestville, MD
White Plains, MD
Hillsboro, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Reston, VA

Silver Spring, MD
Washington, DC
Silver Spring, MD
Manassas, VA
Falls Church, VA
Rockville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Lorton, VA
White Plains, MD
Reston, VA
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Springfield, VA
Manassas, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Germantown, MD
White Plains, MD
Springfield, VA
Reston, VA
Rockville, MD
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Black, Cheryl
Moore, Daniel C
Veney, Andre' T
Strickland, Michael
Hall, Jeffrey E
Sherrill, Margaret J
Fraim, Jonathan E
Schless, Stephen E
Pratt, Robert
Greene, Kenneth J
Tindey, Michael
McManus, Gilbert S
Jones, A Lamont
Dawson, Joyce L
Hoskins, Roy L
Bailey, DuWayne S
Dadisman, Patrick M, Jr
Stewart, Deloid M
Jarrett, Tim T

Ward, Kathleen J
Anderson, Jeffery D
Sinkular, Francis J
Budynas, Donald M
Grice, Wendy Y
Brantley, Wendee G
Johnson, Willard R
Wynkoop, Kevin L
Hinton, Raynell
Blatt, Brian A
Rivers, Paul L, Jr

Y asutis, William C
Willoughby, Leamon
Limtrakul, Pera
Daugette, Michael D
Woodson, Milton L
Campbell, CharlesR
Myers, Michael S
Woo, Richard L
Halsall, Robert J, Jr
Cewe, KatieM
Oetker, Michael F
Fortier, Annette S
Bell, Robert F
Turley, Geoffrey M
Bush, VictoriaM
Cherryholmes, James E
Griffin, William, Jr
Inouye, Gregory S
Hile, Andrew M
Bell, Thomas F
Rumbaugh, Paul L, I
Jaramillo, Gilbert D
Kilby, Carl W, Sr
West, Becky L
Barbour, Dorothy A
Shipe, Glenwood A
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236
197
201
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32
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87
10
273
236
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111
85
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35
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223
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16
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31
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137
180
29
118
162
70
113
45
110
99
118
89
99
89
108

21
45
145
35
94
51
164
118
132
81
83
27
129
118
113

32
137
94

56
116
89
113
167
89
121
72
59
81
67

121

195
108
195
178

89

Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Chantilly, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Manassas, VA
Forestville, MD
Reston, VA
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, M
Seat Pleasant, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Lorton, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Lorton, VA
Accokeek, MD
Lanham, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Landover, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas, VA
White Plains, MD
Lexingtn Park, MD
Vienna, VA
Lorton, VA

Silver Spring, MD
Accokeek, MD
Vienna, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Rockville, MD
Washington, DC
Upper Marlboro, M
Germantown, MD
Springfield, VA
Chantilly, VA
Fairfax, VA
California, MD
Springfield, VA
Bedeton, VA
Leesburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Bedeton, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Herndon, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Lorton, VA
Bedeton, VA
Burke, VA

Oxon Hill, MD
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Centreville, VA
Washington, DC
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Hunt, Annie L
Lucey, Richard, Jr
Shore, Daniel A
Dyson, Charles A
Dawson, Johnnie S

Foxwell, Henry W, Jr

Bock, Cathy A
Williams, Derrick
McNeal, Jeff J
Kwakopien, Jee |
Wilson, John R, Jr
Trimble, Steven D
Moran, Jerry L
Point, Gregory L
West, Roger L
Hughes, Ricky L
Zabko, Ronald E
Flemming, Gerry J
Smith, Marc D
Zinkus, John C
Moleski, Walter F
Ellison, Thomas A
Kilpatrick, Dennis L
Mehio, Bryant C
Jarbeau, Penny J

Shumaker, Kenneth E
Anderson-Dupree, Noni N

Tomlin, Paul D
Lorence, Richard M
Dickens, Samuels L
Borbajo, Eli A
Edwards, Ronald R
Simmons, Donald L
Drakes, LuisA
Warden, Michael G
Richardson, Mark P
Beghtol, Linda A
Kwak, Jae J
Deitterick, Deanie
Opoien, Sun
Smoaks, Aaron D
Bourdon, Richard J
Guilliams, Roger L
Baucum, George D
Reid, JessicaD
Wilson, Samuel B
Partlow, Keith A
Vega, Jose M

Whitman, Christopher W

Pereira, KarlaL
Jones, Samuel
Roberson, Alonzo
Dyson, Stephanie A
Smith, Robert J
Felker, Kent R
Fraim, Lester J
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148
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11
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95
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16
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25
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177
16
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29
31
31
29
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35
25
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15
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43

18
56
121
51
45
143
105
153
78
27
59
13
172
43
110

105
137

110
121

110
194
13
172
56
129
135
105
62
75
51
153
99
132
180
126
132
105
118
159
116
37
113
43

81
72
59
72
105
108

Herndon, VA
Leesburg, VA
Reston, VA
Waldorf, MD
Lorton, VA
Fairfax, VA
Jeffersonton, VA
Forestville, MD
Lanham, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Burke, VA
Alexandria, VA
Bedleton, VA
Washington, DC
Gainesville, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Waldorf, MD
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Laurel, MD
Lorton, VA
Jeffersonton, VA
Bedleton, VA
Bedleton, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Rockville, MD
Rockville, MD
Forestville, MD
Bedleton, VA
Landover, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Laurel, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Upper Marlboro, M
Centreville, VA
Washington, DC
Rockville, MD
Rockville, MD
Clinton, MD
Lanham, MD
Vienna, VA
Reston, VA
Herndon, VA
White Plains, MD
Lorton, VA
Herndon, VA
Leesburg, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Reston, VA
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Baker, Jeffrey A
Ward, Harlan A
Hosler, Jeffrey C
Powell, CharlesE
Vail, David W
Smith, Roland D
Chulick, Nelson E
Dishner, Patrick L
Fowler, Clarence J

Kirland, Christopher W

Miller, Bill R
Jennings, Donald G
Kitaguchi, Allan N
Dorsey, William C
Proctor, Sterling L, Jr
Osborne, Troy H
Boehm, Alan F

Phannavong, John B, Jr

Franck, Randy L
Gruber, Raymond S
Bass, David L
Johnson, Brian J
Thompson, Tubar J
Hameed, Malaki
Mace, LesieH
O'Connor, John H
Graves, WillieH, Jr
Boehm, Joan P
Marlin, Carl B
Clark, Karen L
Mehio, Kevin D
Parsons, George W
Poe, David C, Jr
Lotter, Kenneth R
Wallace, Barry K
Crouch, CharlesW
Horwath, Michael J
Wilson, Deborah A
Biroonak, Rose
Clark, BarbaraJ
Rodriguez, Jason C
Thomas, Danny L
Green, Robert M, Sr
Hall, ChrisD

Page, James R
Chulick, David C
Velasco, Rodolfo G
Gregory, Wilson S, Jr
Blakey, Sondra A
Portman, Jerry L
Butler, CurtisW, Jr
Morgan, Michael B
Webb, JImR
Jenkins, Jerry L
Lawson, Edward S, Jr
Spriggs, Ernest W

88
96
122
122
216

106
85
212
98
63
129
76
87

29
98
95

71
30
66
10
173
223
102
29

95
95
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87
10
94
145

190
11
25

228

242

242
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74
242
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145
190
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259
37
67
20
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16
195
78
89
83
99
94
45
40
89
118
40
59
59
102
195
91

10
81
89
27
86
67
43
108

gR

116

43
48
143
129
151
81
108
70
67
43
70
91
72
151
102

35
91
89
32

White Plains, MD
Manassas, VA
Laurel, MD
Laurel, MD
Reston, VA
Alexandria, VA
Fairfax, VA
Leesburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springfield, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Hillsboro, VA
Reston, VA
White Plains, MD
White Plains, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Jeffersonton, VA
Burke, VA
Centreville, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Lexingtn Park, MD
Reston, VA
Germantown, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Springfield, VA
Jeffersonton, VA
Jeffersonton, VA
Manassas, VA
White Plains, MD
Lexingtn Park, MD
Bedeton, VA
Centreville, VA
Springfield, VA
Clinton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Rockville, MD
Lorton, VA
Centreville, VA
Centreville, VA
Lanham, MD
Reston, VA
Fairfax, VA
Rockville, MD
Centreville, VA
Forestville, MD
Centreville, VA
Clinton, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Gainesville, VA
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
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Clark, Samuel A, Jr
Thomas, Jacqueline
Fritter, TomW
Lindsey, Lawrence L
Zabko, Kara
Villoso, Frank A

Guilliams, Raymond L

Sheppard, CurtisE
Gray, Keith L, Jr
Deitterick, Charlie W
Weber, Ronald L
Keating, Paul A
Hicks, Daniel L
Dae, ThomasE, J
New, James W, Jr
Friend, Phyllis B
Bock, Donald B, Jr
Johnson, Shirley A
Fortier, Laurence R
Exten, David C
Black, Kevin R, Sr
Bush, Lamont M
Romberger, Gary G
Sprague, Richard J
Guillams, Kay E
Coates, James G
Smith, Thomas A
Lemmel, Charles S
Leonard, Jack W
Ryan, Susan M
Pugh, Floyd L, Jr
Hankerson, WillieM
Borbajo, Lee S
Davis, Edwin A
Bustle, John K
Flanagan, Michael K
Somerville, Allen F
Wilson, John A
Blanton, Brandon P
Barbour, Eddie L
Salgado, Jaime G
Lee, Herman E, Jr
Leatherman, David J
Compton, Harold M
Hoskins, Bery D
Meadows, John L
Lawson, John R, Jr
Whetsdll, Clifton E
Charite, Gilbert
Powers, Keith B
Patchan, Andrew, Jr
Pires, Robert E
Holt, Alice
Fullmer, Ronald W
Rogers, Michagl L
Michell, Richard E

25

216
217
32
74
36
210
153
31
145
129
123
68

71
95
197
16
259
36
11
259
228
35
217
76
17
17
12
111
35
74
111

97
257
237
153

71
118
189
123
145
197
216

94

94
210

17
118
123
190
273

97
118

590
589
589
589
588
588
586
586
584
583
582
582
582
581
580
580
580
580
579
579
578
578
576
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573
571
571
571
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567
566
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565
563
560
558
557
557
556
556
555
555
554
552
552
550
549
548

56
132
126

48
195
116

27
108

51
178

45

16

21

75

56
110

180

143
32
62

124
91
59

116
37
75
40
24
75

183

16
35
16
35
51
48
129
18

97
156
70
10
121
195

32
72
195
75

102

Rockville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Reston, VA

Seat Pleasant, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Rockville, MD
Washington, DC
Chantilly, VA
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Centreville, VA
Reston, VA
Strasburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fairfax, VA
Centreville, VA
Jeffersonton, VA
Accokeek, MD
Bedleton, VA
Gainesville, VA
Washington, DC
Waldorf, MD
Gainesville, VA
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Seat Pleasant, MD
White Plains, MD
Manassas, VA
Manassas, VA
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Rockville, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Springfield, VA
Manassas, VA
California, MD
Lorton, VA
Stafford, VA
Centreville, VA
Manassas, VA
Washington, DC
Strasburg, VA
Centreville, VA
Accokeek, MD
Reston, VA
Bedeton, VA
Bedeton, VA
Chantilly, VA
Manassas, VA
Manassas, VA
Strasburg, VA
Clinton, MD
Vienna, VA
Manassas, VA
Manassas, VA
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339
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Jarbeau, Raymond J, Jr
Chappell, Darryl E
Luk, Sunny W
Fronda, Fe B

Green, Gerald M
Lenc, Joseph E
Havens, Joseph A
LaRocca, George T
Tomlin, Gregory A
Meadows, E Anthony
Bolden, James T
Jones, Tiffanie
Richards, David C
Stennett, Joevon A
Burd, Ronald P

Lee, Alonzo
Brenneisen, Richard B
Hinton, Stanley T
Lyon, John S

The lowest score to cash is 680.

94

25
212
259
177
177
223
118

189
17
258
228
12
153
69
97
66
118

545

542
542
542
539
538
536
534
524
510
507
501
493
489
481
474
303
111

27
37
159
78
72
48

72
29

62
153

162

108
40
108
51

Bedleton, VA
Rockville, MD
Springfield, VA
Gainesville, VA
Forestville, MD
Forestville, MD
Germantown, MD
Manassas, VA
Burke, VA
Washington, DC
Manassas, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Lorton, VA

Falls Church, VA
Stafford, VA
Forestville, MD
Manassas, VA
Landover, MD
Manassas, VA



